H

PERMIT NO. 9-19W

APPLICANT		,	SITE PLAN		
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Address 7650 Edinborough Wa		est. cos+ =		X Attached	
City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION Legal Owner Fred B Obermeier/Ted W Obermeier		Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00			
		Application Fee: \$50.00			
Legal Description SE1/4SW1/4 &	\$ SE1/4 35-119-59	Total Application	Fee: \$2,008.00		
Section 35 Township 1	19 Range 59	N. 14			
Parcel ID 4997	and the second of the second o	····			
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance	e v			
TYPE OF IMP	ROVEMENT				
New Building	☐ Addition				
Remodel	Mobile Home				
☐ Move On/Relocate	Change in Use				
Other/Specify Wind Turk	pine #19	CONTR	ACTORS/DESIGNE	ERS	
	onstruction	General Wanzek			
Wind Farm		Sewer	Plumbing	Monorman Machiner Control of Security Control of Contro	
Length Width See attached drawing	Height	Architect	and the second of the second o	سان در افغ در دروی در ایران در ۱۳۰۰ که موسط به مایا ما در ۱۳ میشود در رویسهای در است است است این در است داد میشد	
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY A OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK C POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY T POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE A	OUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PURISHED FOR THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION.	ANS AND SPECIFICATIONS AC ON TO ENTER THE PROPERT	COMPANYING THIS APPLIC	CATION. THE PRO-	
M OWNER CONTR	ACTOR - OWNER	S'S REPRESENTATIVE			
SIGNATURE	and the second of the second o	de les companyaments de la companyament de la compa			
9/11/18	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		···	······································	
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	Sk APPROVED	DISAPPROVED	Date <u>9-27-18</u>	<u> </u>	
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONIN	G OFFICER				
<i>y</i>	· — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			be not Prompty Capac & Factorer	

PERMIT NO. 15-19W

APPLICAN	11		SHE PLAN		
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	ls1 ces+=		X	Attached
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, S	uite 725				
City Edina, MN		Turbine Foundatio			
PROPERTY INFORMATION		Installation: \$100,000.00			
Legal Owner Fred B Obermeier		Application Fee: \$	5 0 .00		
Legal Description SW14SW1/4 2-11	8-59	Total Application I	Fee: \$2,008.00		
Section 2 Township 118 Parcel ID 7655	Range 59	· •			
3					
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance				
TYPE OF IMPROV	/EMENT				
New Building	Addition				
☐ Remodel ☐	Mobile Home				
☐ Move On/Rélocate ☐ Change in Use					
LU Move On/Relocate LU	Change in Use				
Other/Specify Wind Turbine	-	CONTR			
	# 23 .	CONTRA General	ACTORS/DESIGN	IERS	
Ø Other/Specify Wind Turbine :	# 23 .	General Wanzek		IERS	N. shi sama
Other/Specify Wind Turbine	# 23 .	General	ACTORS/DESIGN	IERS	THE MAIN SEMENTINGS OF THE SE
Other/Specify Wind Turbine	# 23 .	General Wanzek		IERS	
Other/Specify Wind Turbine : Use Type of Constru Wind Farm Length Width	#23 Weight A: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS AF Y AND ANY APPROVED PLANT WHER AND AUTHORIZATION	General Wanzek Sewer Architect RE TRUE AND CORRECT ANT S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	Plumbing DAGREE TO COMPLY WITH COMPANYING THIS APPLIES	THE P	THE PRO-
Use Type of Construction Wind Farm Width See attached drawing 1. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNT POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE O	#23 Height T: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS AF Y AND ANY APPROVED PLANT WNER AND AUTHORIZATION RIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF	General Wanzek Sewer Architect RE TRUE AND CORRECT ANT S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	Plumbing DAGREE TO COMPLY WITH COMPANYING THIS APPLIES	THE P	THE PRO-
Use Type of Constru Wind Farm Width See attached drawing 1, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNT POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE O POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHO	#23 Height T: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS AF Y AND ANY APPROVED PLANT WNER AND AUTHORIZATION RIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF	General Wanzek Sewer Architect RE TRUE AND CORRECT AND S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCITO ENTER THE PROPERTY CLARK COUNTY.	Plumbing DAGREE TO COMPLY WITH COMPANYING THIS APPLIES	THE P	THE PRO-
Use Type of ConstruCtion From Wind Farm Length Width See attached drawing 1. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNT POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OPOSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHO OWNER CONTRACTO	#23 Height T: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS AF Y AND ANY APPROVED PLANT WNER AND AUTHORIZATION RIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF	General Wanzek Sewer Architect RE TRUE AND CORRECT AND S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCITO ENTER THE PROPERTY CLARK COUNTY.	Plumbing DAGREE TO COMPLY WITH COMPANYING THIS APPLIES	THE P	THE PRO-
Use Type of Constru Wind Farm Length Width See attached drawing 1. THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNT POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE O POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHO OWNER CONTRACTO SIGNATURE APPLICATION IS HEREBY	Height A: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS AF Y AND ANY APPROVED PLAN WNER AND AUTHORIZATION RIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF OR OWNER'S F	General Wanzek Sewer Architect RE TRUE AND CORRECT AND S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCITO ENTER THE PROPERTY CLARK COUNTY.	Plumbing DAGREE TO COMPLY WITH COMPANYING THIS APPLIES	H THE PICATION	THE PRO-
Use Type of Construction of Construction of Construction of Construction of Construction of The Regulations of Clark Count Posed Work is authorized by the Oposes is hereby given to the authorized of Contractor Construction of Contractor of	Height A: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS AF Y AND ANY APPROVED PLAN WNER AND AUTHORIZATION RIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF OR OWNER'S F	General Wanzek Sewer Architect RE TRUE AND CORRECT AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCITO ENTER THE PROPERTY CLARK COUNTY. REPRESENTATIVE	Plumbing DAGREE TO COMPLY WIT COMPANYING THIS APPL FOR INSPECTION AND	H THE PICATION	THE PRO-

Home a Francis Curso & Francisco

APPLIC	CANT	;	SITE PLAN			
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	est costs	\S	Attached		
Address 7650 Edinborough Wa	ıy, Suite 725	DIA 4077 -				
Cily Edina, MN	Zip 55435	Turbine Foundatio				
PROPERTY INFORMATION		Turbine: \$1,715,600.00 Installation: \$100,000.00				
Legal Owner Fred B Obermeier		Application Fee: \$	59.00			
Legal Description W1/2SE1/4 & NE1/4SW1/4 2-118-59		Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00				
entropy and the second						
en e seus e	and the second s	4				
Section 2 Township 11	18 Range 59					
Parcel ID 4016	e erromonio en consensa de la granda e e e en en en en en en entre de entre en e					
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance					
TYPE OF IMPE	ROVEMENT					
New Building	Addition					
☐ Remodel	☐ Mobile Home					
Move On/Relocate						
☑ Other/Specify Wind Turb		CONTR	ACTORS/DESIGNER	S		
Use Type of Co Wind Farm	instruction	General Wanzek				
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF	en e	Sewer	Plumbing	Management and the graph control processes are graph control processes and the graph control p		
Length Width See attached drawing	Height	Architect	e and a service of a service and a service and a service and a service of the ser	emonitorio (1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION, THE PROPOSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURPOSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.						
OWNER ☐ CONTRACTOR ☐ OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE						
SIGNATURE						
9/11/18 DATE						
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	APPROVED [] [DISAPPROVED	Date 9-27-18			
Mr. SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING	OFFICER		. •			

APPLICANT	SITE PLAN				
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000					
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	854. Cos+ =				
City Edina, MN Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00				
PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00				
Legal Owner: Fred B Obermeier/Ted W Obermeier	Application Fee: \$50.00				
Legal Description E1/2NW1/4 2-118-59	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00				
Section 2 Township 118 Range 59					
oonaalaanii kaanii ili ilaan oo					
Parcel ID 4011					
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance					
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT					
· □ New Building □ Addition					
☐ Remode! ☐ Mobile Home					
☐ Move On/Relocate ☐ Change In Use					
☑ Other/Specify Wind Turbine #28					
Use Type of Construction	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS General				
Wind Farm	Wanzek				
	Sewer Plumbing				
Length Width Height See attached drawing	Architect				
1, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS AR	E TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS				
OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROPOSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURPOSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.					
☑ OWNER ☐ CONTRACTOR ☐ OWNER'S R	EPRESENTATIVE				
SIGNATURE	Noneman and the second				
DATE					
APPLICATION IS HEREBY APPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date 9-27-18				
Meyle SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER					

APPLICANT		SITE PLAN			
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	est costs	×	Attached	
Address 7650 Edinborough Way,	Suite 725				
City Edina, MN	Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00			
PROPERTY INFORMATION		Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00			
Legal Owner Glenn W Handke/Pamela T Handke		Application Fee: \$50.0			
Legal Description NE1/4 3-118-59		Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00			
ин се сторичения напринализа с не се од се се се од се се се од се се од се се се од се се се од се се се од с	an ee a saar saar saar saar saar saar saar				
	en e				
Section 3 Township 118	Range 59				
Parcel ID 4017					
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance				
TYPE OF IMPRO	VEMENT				
	Addition				
☐ Remodel [Mobile Home				
Move On/Relocate	Change in Use				
M Other/Specify Wind Turbine	≠ #86				
Use Type of Cons		CONTRACT General	ORS/DESIGNERS		
Wind Farm	,	Wanzek			
		Sewer	Plumbing	No. abo 1	
Length Width See attached drawing	Height	Architect			
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROPOSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURPOSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.					
OWNER CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR					
SIGNATURE					
9/11/18 DATE					
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	APPROVED [] I	DISAPPROVED Da	te 9-27-18		
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING O	EEICED				
DIGITATIONE OF COUNTY ZUNING O	FFICER		. Mar-	PRINTED CLARKS FACETOR	

APPLICA	NT	SITE PL	.AN
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	† ************************************	X Attached
Address 7650 Edinborough Way,	Suite 725	est, cost =	
City Edina, MN	Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,85	8.00
PROPERTY INFO	RMATION	Turbine: \$1,715,860.00 Installation: \$100,000.00	
Lega Owner Glenn W Handke/Pa	mela T Handke	Application Fee: \$58.88	
Legal Description: W1/2 3-118-59	to the 2000 - Mondation for contributing any experimental and popular to be seen as a con-	Total Application Fee: \$2,008	3. 00
en e	and white the first of the second of the sec		
ermonaria appellanta anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-	er Service er		
Section 2 Township 119	D E0	4	
Section 3 Township 118	Range 59	-	
Parcel ID 4019	entre di Santana della di Amerika di Santana		
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance		
TYPE OF IMPRO	VEMENT		
New Building	Addition		
Remodel	Mobile Home		
☐ Move On/Relocate ☐	Change in Use		
☑ Other/Specify Wind Turbine	#87		4. J
Use Type of Const	ruction	CONTRACTORS/	DESIGNERS
Wind Farm		Wanzek	
		Sewer	lumbing
Length Width See attached drawing	Height	Architect	The state of the s
1, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIR OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUN POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHO	TY AND ANY APPROVED PLAN: DWNER AND AUTHORIZATION	S AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPEC	ADDITION THE DOA
MOWNER CONTRACT	OR OWNER'S	REPRESENTATIVE	
SIGNATURE		yelloud.	
9/11/18 DATE	No		
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	APPROVED []	DISAPPROVED Date 9	-27-18
alld	1		
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OF	FICER		
			Hard Project Charles

APPLICANT	SITE PLAN			
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000	Altached			
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	est cost =			
City Edina, MN Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00			
PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine: \$1,715,000.00			
Legal Owner Glenn W Handke/Pamela T Handke	Installation: \$100,000.60 Application Fee: \$50.00			
Legal Description W1/2 3-118-59	T-1-1 About a diagram From 500 000 00			
Legar Description VVVV2 3-110-09	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00			
Section 3 Township 118 Range 59				
Parcel ID 4019				
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance				
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT				
: Addition				
☐ Remodel ☐ Mobile Home				
☐ Move On/Relocate ☐ Change In Use				
Other/Specify Wind Turbine #88				
Use Type of Construction	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS			
Wind Farm	General Wanzek			
	Sewer Plumbing			
Length Width Height See altached drawing	Architect			
1, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROPOSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURPOSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.				
OWNER CONTRACTOR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE				
SIGNATURE				
9/11/18 DATE				
APPLICATION IS HEREBY SAPPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date 9-77-18			
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER				
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER	Mort Propried Clara & Freining			